

سكهرايوانِصنعتوتجارت The Sukkur Chamber of Commerce & Industry CHAMBER HOUSE: 1st Floor, Sukkur Chamber House Bunder Road, Sukkur (Sindh) Ph: 071-5623938 Fax: 071-5623059 Email: info.scci@yahoo.com Email: sukkurchamber@gmail.com Website: www.sukkurcci.org.pk

<u>The following are the members of the Election Commission for Sukkur</u> <u>Chamber of Commerce & Industry Elections for the year 2024-26</u>

1. SYED ANWAR ALI JAFRI

Election Commissioner,

- 2. MR. MUHAMMAD IQBAL FAZLANI Member, Election Commission
- 3. MR. IMTIAZ AHMED SHAIKH
- Member, Election Commission

Muhammad Nauman Arain Secretary General